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SCHOOL OF HUMAN ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES  
FAMILY AND CONSUMER SCIENCES EXTENSION 

FACULTY/STAFF PHONE LIST 
 

ADMINISTRATION    
Henken, Kim (Acting Director & Director of   

Communications) 7-5428 102B EH kim.henken@uky.edu 

Hunter, Jennifer (Interim Assistant Director for  
                           Family & Consumer Sciences) 7-7188 102D EH jhunter@uky.edu 

Cremeans, Ruth (Administrative Support Associate) 7-1648 107 EH ruth.cremeans@uky.edu 
Fitzpatrick, Brian (Computer Support Specialist II) 7-9408 102E EH brian.fitzpatrick@uky.edu 
Jump, Jessi (Administrative Support Associate) 8-6739 102C EH jessi.jump@uky.edu 
Manseau, Rusty (Graphic Artist Senior) 8-1630 102E EH rusty.manseau@uky.edu 
Moore, Nelda (Coordinator, Family Impact Seminars) 8-1545 102 EH nmoore@uky.edu 
Pryor, Shawn (Computer Support Specialist II) 7-3030 102F EH shawn.pryor@uky.edu 
Rogers, Whitney (Administrative Support Associate) 7-9446 102C EH whitney.g.rogers@uky.edu 
Tarne, Christine (Budget Manager) 7-0120 103A EH christine.tarne@uky.edu 
Thompson, Kelli (Graphic Artist) 8-3325 102F EH kelli.thompson@uky.edu 
Tipton, Darlene (Administrative Services Assistant) 7-3877 102K EH dtipton@uky.edu 
Werner-Wilson, Tracey (Lecturer/Clinic Director) 7-7752 206 SH tracey.werner-wilson@uky.edu 
    
DIETETICS AND HUMAN NUTRITION    
Bastin, Sandra (Chair) (Extension Professor) 7-3800 203A FB sbastin@uky.edu 
Anderson, Hollie (Administrative Support Associate) 7-9041 203 FB hollie.anderson@uky.edu 
Brewer, Dawn (Assistant Professor) 7-1661 209C FB dawn.brewer@uky.edu 
Cayson, Tracy (Staff Support Associate) 7-3800 204 FB tracy.cayson@uky.edu 
Chow, Ching K. (Professor) 7-7783 309 FB ckchow@uky.edu 
Combs, Liz (Lecturer) 7-9209 209B FB liz.marshall@uky.edu 
Flack, Kyle (Assistant Professor) 7-4351 206E FB kyle.flack@uky.edu 
Gustafson, Alison (Associate Professor) 7-1309 206G FB alison.gustafson@uky.edu 
Hege, Amanda (Community Outreach Director) 8-4912 210 FB amanda.hege@uky.edu 
Houlihan, Jessica (Lecturer) 8-3933 210 FB jaberr0@uky.edu 
Jackson, Yolanda (Lecturer) 7-7796 210D FB yolanda.jackson@uky.edu 
Kurzynske, Janet (Extension Professor) 7-9047 206F FB jkurzyns@uky.edu 
Mullins, Janet Tietyen (Extension Professor) 8-2798 206J FB jtietyen@uky.edu 
Norman-Burgdolf, Heather (Assistant Extension 
                            Professor) 7-7480 118 FB heather.norman@uky.edu 

Perry, Bob (Food Lab Coordinator & Chef) 7-1692 210C EH bob.perry@uky.edu 
Plasencia, Julie (Assistant Professor) 7-4146 212A FB julieplasencia@uky.edu 
Radford, Anissa (Academic Coordinator) 8-3217 206D FB anissa.radford@uky.edu 
Schwartz, Aaron (Lecturer) 8-3308 206H FB aschwartz113@uky.edu 
Shoemaker, Robin (Assistant Professor) 7-1031 119 FB robin.shoemaker@uky.edu 
Stephenson, Tammy (Associate Professor) 7-2353 202 FB tjhann00@uky.edu 
    
FAMILY SCIENCES    
Werner-Wilson, Ron (Chair) (Endowed Professor) 7-1068 315B FB ronald.werner-wilson@uky.edu  

Culp III, Ken (Adjunct Associate Professor) 7-5961,  
ext. 80988 208 SH ken.culp@uky.edu 

Elswick, Alex (Extension Associate) 7-3290 319A FB alex.elswick@uky.edu 
Flashman, Robert (Extension Professor)  7-7758 304A FB rflashma@uky.edu 
Haleman, Diana (Lecturer) 3-0064 305A FB diana.haleman@uky.edu 
Hans, Jason (Professor) 7-7761 302 FB jhans@uky.edu 
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Heath, Claudia (Professor)   7-7737 326 FB cjheath@uky.edu 
Hunter, Jennifer (Associate Extension Professor) 7-7188 102D EH jhunter@uky.edu 
Kim, Hyungsoo (Associate Professor) 7-7742 321 FB hkim3@uky.edu 
Kostelic, Amy Hosier (Associate Extension                                      
    Professor) 7-1763 305 FB amy.hosier@uky.edu 

Lesueur, Alex (Staff Support Associate) 7-7753 304 FB alesueur@uky.edu 
McCowan, Gloria (Staff Support Associate)  8-3309 315 FB gmccowa@uky.edu 
McFarland, Pam (Academic Coordinator) 7-2617 314A FB pamuel2@uky.edu 
Mitchell, Charlotte (Administrative Support Assoc.) 7-7750 315 FB charlotte.mitchell@uky.edu 
Ross, Bruce (Assistant Professor) 3-7244 320 FB bruce.ross@uky.edu 
Shin, Serah (Visiting Scholar) 8-1629 320 FB serah.shin@uky.edu 
Smith, Donna (Associate Professor) 7-7733 317 FB donnarsmith@uky.edu 
Vail, Ann (Extension Professor)  214 EH ann.vail@uky.edu 
Vazsonyi, Alexander (Endowed Professor) 7-9762 316B FB vazsonyi@uky.edu 
Wood, Nate (Associate Professor) 7-7932 318 FB nathan.wood@uky.edu 
    
RETAILING AND TOURISM MANAGEMENT    
Jackson, Vanessa (Chair) (Professor)  7-7633 317 EH vpjackson@uky.edu 
Cavender, RayeCarol (Assistant Professor) 7-6025 315C EH rayecarol.cavender@uky.edu 
Easter, Elizabeth (Professor)  7-7777 304B EH eeaster@uky.edu 
Kowalski, Nicole (Academic Coordinator) 7-7776 316 EH nikki.kowalski@uky.edu 
Lee, Min-Young (Associate Professor) 7-7191 303B EH minyoung.lee@uky.edu 
Lu, Tracy (Assistant Professor) 7-4332 121 EH tracy.lu@uky.edu 
Marshall, Linda (Staff Support Associate) 7-4917 318 EH ljmars00@email.uky.edu 
Meuret, Scott (Lecturer) 8-5787 304A EH scott.meuret@uky.edu 
Pryor, Mika (Lecturer) 8-3440 303A EH mika.pryor@uky.edu 
Spillman, Kimberly (Associate Professor)  7-7779 303C EH kspill@uky.edu 
Swanson, Jason (Associate Professor) 7-4965 120 EH jasonrswanson@uky.edu 
Wesley, Scarlett (Associate Professor) 7-7778 315B EH scarlett.wesley@uky.edu 
Zhang, Pei (Assistant Professor) 7-9132 304C pei.zhang@uky.edu 
    
FAMILY AND CONSUMER SCIENCES 
EXTENSION     

Hunter, Jennifer (Interim Assistant Extension 
Director) 7-7188 102D EH jhunter@uky.edu 

Adedokun, Lola (Senior Extension Evaluation 
                             Specialist) 8-5299 105 CS* oaad223@uky.edu 

Allen, Rosie (Northern Kentucky Area Nutrition  
                       Agent) 

859-586-6101 
ext. 401 

6028 Camp Ernst 
Rd, Burlington, 
KY 41005 

rallen@uky.edu 

Ashurst, Kerri (Senior Extension Specialist) 7-3032 246 SH kgoodman@uky.edu 
Atkinson, Tyrone (Program Coordinator I-OMK) 8-1546 246 SH tcatki2@email.uky.edu 
Aull, Marisa (Assistant Director NEP) 3-9928 113 CS* marisa.aull@uky.edu 
Baker, Marjorie (Extension Associate) 7-7772 244 SH mbake4@uky.edu 
Bankston, Joanne (Extension Specialist) 
                             (Kentucky State University) 

502-597-
6329 

400 East Main St 
Frankfort, KY 
40601 

joanne.bankston@kysu.edu 

Brandl, Sarah (Extension Specialist) 8-4866 107 CS*  sbrandl@uky.edu  
 
Buckner, Elizabeth (Post Retirement Extension 
                                 Specialist) 

 
8-5248 

 
C5 CS* 

 
ebuckner@uky.edu 

Childers, Jan (Administrative Support Associate) 7-3019 242 SH nfsjan@uky.edu 
Cotterill, Debra (NEP Director 8-0324 114 CS* dcotteri@uky.edu 
Crozier, Kathleen (Staff Support Associate II) 8-0315 C1 CS* kathleen.crozier@uky.edu 

mailto:dcotteri@uky.edu
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Derifield, Stephanie (Area Nutrition Agent) 606-483-
2153 

180 Bulldog Lane 
Suite 106 
Louisa, KY 41230 

stephanie.derifield@uky.edu 

Durr, Caroline (Louisville Metro Area Nutrition  
                           Agent) 

502-569-
2344 
ext. 127 

200 Juneau Dr. 
Louisville, KY 
40243 

caroline.durr@uky.edu 

Finn, LeChrista (Extension Health Specialist)           
                          (Kentucky State University) 

502-597-
6738 

400 East Main St 
Frankfort, KY 
40601 

lechrista.finn@kysu.edu 

Harris, Maria (Extension Associate) 8-1547 243 SH maria.harris1@uky.edu 
Hawkins, Kaye (Administrative Support Associate) 3-9930 C12 CS* kaye.hawkins@uky.edu 
Jenkins-Howard, Brooke (Extension Specialist) 8-0904 110 CS* bjenkins@uky.edu 
Jones, Natalie (Program Coordinator II for  
                         Physical Activity) 8-3322 240 SH natalie.jones@uky.edu 

Kelley, Nancy (Western Kentucky Area Nutrition  
                          Agent) 

270-365-
7541  
ext. 212 

PO Box 469 
Princeton, KY 
42445 

nancy.kelley2@uky.edu 

Knappage, Jann (Extension Specialist) 3-4945 103 CS* jlknappage@uky.edu 
Lianekhammy, Joann (Senior Extension Specialist) 7-3888 122 EH jlian2@uky.edu 
May, Rita (Post Retirement Senior Extension 
                   Associate) 3-9929 C4 CS* rmay@uky.edu 

McCammish, Leslie (Extension Associate Senior) 8-0318 108 CS* leslie.mccammish@uky.edu 
McCulley, Mindy (Extension Specialist) 8-1544 242 SH mindy.mcculley@uky.edu 
Mineer, Sally (Extension Specialist) 7-4702 243 SH sally.mineer2@uky.edu 
Najor, Jean (Program Coordinator II) 8-3323 C11 CS* jean.najor@uky.edu 
Norris, Annhall (Extension Associate) 7-1812 121 FB annhall.norris@uky.edu 
Plonski, Paula (Extension Associate Senior) 8-6198 C8 CS* paula.plonski@uky.edu 
Poore, Lindsay (Extension Associate Senior) 8-0319 106 CS* lindsay.poore@uky.edu 
Ralls, Deonna (Administrative Services Assistant) 8-0905 111 CS* deonna.ralls@uky.edu 
Santana, Mary J. (Administrative Support Associate) 8-0924 C3 CS* mary.santana@uky.edu 
Shoultz, Katie (Nutrition, Marketing and Media 
                   Specialist) 8-5298 109 CS* katie.shoultz@uky.edu 

Singleton, Amy (Area Extension Agent for Nutrition) 606-677-
6000 

Center for Rural 
Development 
2292 US27 #300 
Somerset, KY  
42501 

amy.singleton@uky.edu 

Smith, Cherry Kay (Program Leader for Family and  
                                 Consumer Sciences Extension) 7-3019 242 SH cherrykay.smith@uky.edu 

Tabor, Molly (Staff Support Associate II) 8-0325 C2 CS* molly.tabor@uky.edu 
Talbott, Sara (Central Kentucky Area Nutrition  
                       Agent) 8-4865 102 CS* sara.talbott@uky.edu 

Walters, Jackie (Senior Extension Specialist) 8-0320 112 CS* jackie.walters@uky.edu 
Webb, Gwen (Staff Support Associate) 8-0316 C6 CS* gwen.webb@uky.edu 
Weisenhorn, David (Senior Extension Specialist) 7-3072 245 weisenhornda@uky.edu 
West, Michelle (Program Coordinator II) 3-4943 104 CS* michele.west@uky.edu 
Wheeler, Connee (Extension Associate Senior) 7-1146 242 SH cwheeler@uky.edu 

Wilde, Andrea (Staff Support Associate) 859-331-
1712 

3037 Dixie Hwy 
Suite 210 
Edgewood, KY 
41017 

andrea.wilde@uky.edu 

Yount, Martha (Regional Specialist for Food and 
                         Nutrition – Southeastern Kentucky) 

7-9511 
ext. 235 
606-666-2438 

130 Robinson Rd 
Jackson, KY 
41339-9081 

myount@uky.edu 

 
* NEP office is at UK’s Coldstream Research Campus located at 1500 Bull Lea Rd, Suite 130, Lexington, KY 40511. 
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